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M : Erwan Andrieux

C : Roger Guilmin

E : Lou Bouniol

Définitif

Résultats / Results

C2

JUGES

N°2 - DRA2P

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Amateur 2 Préliminaire Nb Engagés: 3

Nb Partis: 3

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

31-mars-2019

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Race/Robe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de Mère)/Propriétaire/Naisseur/Pays Sexe

Bonus

1 LEONARD'S Isaline JACQUEMMOZ 66,000%

 (1)

-

-

64,167%

 (1)

594,00

 (1)

67,833%

120,50-

- - / -

H/WESTF/Bai/2003/Laurens x Rhani(Ritual)/Jacquemmoz Isaline(100%)/M. Karl Heinz Brinker (100%)/FRA

66,000%

-

2 QUADAREZ Johanna KASSIS 61,500%

 (3)

-

-

61,000%

 (2)

573,00

 (2)

62,500%

115,50-

- 2,0% / -

H/BYWBL/Bai/2008/Quadrigus M x Punktchen(Alvarez)/Schall Carole(100%)/Putz Alois(100%)/FRA

61,667%

-

3 IBHAVIKA DE LORLEAU Z Veronique DESSEILLE 62,333%

 (2)

-

-

61,000%

 (2)

560,00

 (3)

60,333%

115,50-

- 1,0% / -

F/Z/Bai/2011/Il Du Buhot x Fidele Domart(Riesling Pierre)/Liste Rouge (100%)/Desseille Veronique(100%)/FRA(27)

61,222%

-
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